126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888    T 401.467.8232    F 401.941.2960    SALES@DAYOLITE.COM    WWW.DAYOLITE.COM    REV041426     P1
 Type	 Qty
 Project
 Date  Notes
MicroLux Series - Grand Stak  |  MLX-GS-DI
 ®  ® BAABAA
DISTRIBUTION
MOUNTING OPTIONS

80 CRI only.
MicroLux Series - Grand Stak  |  MLX-GS-DI
Ordering Guide
LUMENS
DIRECT
LUMENS
INDIRECT MOUNTING LENGTH FINISH DRIVER / EMERGENCY/ WIRING SENSORS &CONTROLS
AC
STANDARD
w/FL/LB Lens.
See Page 3 for
other optics.
LO =
600/ft
5.0W/ft
119LPW
SO =
800/ft
6.7W/ft
119LPW
HO =
1000/ft
8.4W/ft
140LPW
CUSTOM
Enter < 1000L/ft
STANDARD
w/LB Lens.
See Page 3 for
other optics.
LO =
600/ft
5.0W/ft
119LPW
SO =
800/ft
6.7W/ft
119LPW
HO =
1000/ft
8.4W/ft
140LPW
CUSTOM
Enter < 1000L/ft
AC = Aircraft
Cable
2 = 2 ft
3 = 3 ft
4 = 4 ft
5 = 5 ft
6 = 6 ft
7 = 7 ft
8 = 8 ft
For rows enter
length in feet.
P = Pattern
For Patterns
please provide
a dimensioned
drawing.
Day-O-Lite will
provide factory
drawings for
approval.
WH =
White
CC =
Custom
Color
(RAL#)
AM =
Anti
Microbial